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CEDARVILLE COLLEGE

1975-76 Varsity Basketball

Date Day, Opponent Place Time
Nov 22 Sat Marion College A 8:00
Nov 26-29 Wed-Sat Turkey Classic (Grace College) A
Dec 2 Tue Kentucky Christian College A 8:00
Dec 6 Sat Wilberforce University H 8:00
Dec 8 Mon Saint Francis College H 8:00
Dec 15 Mon Detroit Institute of Technology A
Dec 17 Wed Mount Union College A T:30
Dec 22-23 Mon-Tue Calvin College Tourney A

Aquinas College
Calvin College
I1linois Benedictine College

Jan 6 Tue #Malone College H 8:00
Jan 9 Fri ¥Tiffin University A 8:00
Jan 13 Tue ¥Mount Vernon Nazarene College H 8:00
Jan 17 Sat *¥Ohio Dominican College A 2:00
Jan 20 Tue #¥Rio Grande College A 8:00
Jan 24 Sat #Urbana College H 8:00
Jan 27 Tue ¥Malone College A 8:00
Jan 31 Sat *¥Ohio Dominican College H 8:00
Feb 2 Mon ¥Rio Grande College H 8:00
Feb 3 Tue *¥7iffin University H 8:00
Feb T Sat Wilberforce Uhiversity A 8:00
Feb 10 Tue ¥Urbana College A 8:00
Feb 14 Sat Walsh College H 8:00
Feb 17 Tue ¥Mount Vernon Nazarene College A 8:00
Feb 20~-21 Fri-Sat Mid-Ohio Conference Tournament

Feb 24 Tue Wilmington College H 8:00
Feb 26 Thu Central State University H 8:00

HEAD COACH: Dr. Don Callan ¥Mid~-Ohio Conference
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